
Monthly Trading Value of Most Active Stocks (Mar.2017)

1st Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 7974 Nintendo Co.,Ltd. 1,577,941

2 8306 Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group,Inc. 1,162,738

3 9984 SoftBank Group Corp. 1,080,982

4 7203 TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 995,928

5 6502 TOSHIBA CORPORATION 885,081

6 8316 Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group,Inc. 822,262

7 8411 Mizuho Financial Group,Inc. 628,842

8 6758 SONY CORPORATION 540,636

9 9983 FAST RETAILING CO.,LTD. 526,860

10 6954 FANUC CORPORATION 480,875

11 9432 NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION 424,129

12 9433 KDDI CORPORATION 419,428

13 7201 NISSAN MOTOR CO.,LTD. 399,879

14 2914 JAPAN TOBACCO INC. 394,950

15 7267 HONDA MOTOR CO.,LTD. 392,634

16 7270 Fuji Heavy Industries Ltd. 383,107

17 8750 Dai-ichi Life Holdings,Inc. 335,279

18 7751 CANON INC. 331,465

19 8058 Mitsubishi Corporation 319,490

20 6301 KOMATSU LTD. 316,605

21 4503 Astellas Pharma Inc. 301,468

22 3436 SUMCO CORPORATION 298,850

23 6861 KEYENCE CORPORATION 295,208

24 4063 Shin-Etsu Chemical Co.,Ltd. 286,714

25 4452 Kao Corporation 286,164

26 8035 Tokyo Electron Limited 285,548

27 6752 Panasonic Corporation 285,359

28 4502 Takeda Pharmaceutical Company Limited 284,291

29 5108 BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION 282,534
30 8766 Tokio Marine Holdings,Inc. 281,365
31 7011 Mitsubishi Heavy Industries,Ltd. 275,953
32 8604 Nomura Holdings, Inc. 273,936
33 6501 Hitachi,Ltd. 269,697
34 8031 MITSUI & CO.,LTD. 266,312
35 6098 Recruit Holdings Co.,Ltd. 266,219
36 9437 NTT DOCOMO,INC. 266,052
37 3382 Seven & I Holdings Co.,Ltd. 254,984
38 6981 Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 252,375
39 9020 East Japan Railway Company 251,025
40 8591 ORIX CORPORATION 248,795
41 6367 DAIKIN INDUSTRIES,LTD. 248,390
42 7261 Mazda Motor Corporation 239,267
43 6988 NITTO DENKO CORPORATION 239,187
44 6503 Mitsubishi Electric Corporation 235,792
45 8801 Mitsui Fudosan Co.,Ltd. 230,211
46 5401 NIPPON STEEL & SUMITOMO METAL CORPORATION 223,226
47 6762 TDK Corporation 218,610
48 4755 Rakuten,Inc. 216,022
49 8001 ITOCHU Corporation 212,669
50 9142 Kyushu Railway Company 210,896
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2nd Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 6753 Sharp Corporation 463,710

2 8508 J Trust Co.,Ltd. 31,292

3 3121 MBK Co.,Ltd. 28,770

4 7747 ASAHI INTECC CO.,LTD. 23,177

5 6955 FDK CORPORATION 19,075

6 6547 GREENS CO.,LTD. 13,868

7 6670 MCJ Co.,Ltd. 13,570

8 8925 ARDEPRO Co.,Ltd. 13,497

9 6772 Tokyo Cosmos Electric Co.,Ltd. 12,717

10 2538 JAPAN FOOD&LIQUOR ALLIANCE INC. 12,317

11 3528 Prospect Co.,Ltd. 12,193

12 6668 ADTEC PLASMA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 9,839

13 5103 Showa Holdings Co.,Ltd. 9,606

14 6534 D.A.Consortium Holdings Inc. 9,081

15 3747 INTERTRADE Co.,Ltd. 8,441

16 7965 Zojirushi Corporation 8,272

17 6647 MORIO DENKI CO.,LTD. 8,197

18 4026 Konoshima Chemical Co.,Ltd. 7,717

19 3753 FLIGHT HOLDINGS Inc. 6,972

20 7412 ATOM CORPORATION 6,946

21 4082 DAIICHI KIGENSO KAGAKU-KOGYO CO.,LTD 6,790

22 6546 Fulltech Co.Ltd. 6,060

23 2412 Benefit One Inc. 5,869

24 6397 GO Iron Works Co.,Ltd. 5,661

25 8202 Laox CO.,LTD. 5,602

Mothers

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 2160 GNI Group Ltd. 186,990

2 4565 Sosei Group Corporation 153,667

3 3782 DDS,Inc. 145,239

4 2438 Asukanet Company,Limited 120,025
5 9519 RENOVA,Inc. 116,179
6 3981 Beaglee Inc. 81,014
7 2121 mixi,Inc. 72,721
8 3664 mobcast inc. 71,219
9 3911 Aiming Inc. 64,516
10 3932 Akatsuki Inc. 61,592
11 3479 TKP Corporation 57,670
12 3810 CyberStep,Inc. 55,777
13 3742 ITbook Co.,LTD. 54,919
14 3967 Eltes Co.,Ltd. 54,375
15 3979 ULURU.CO.,LTD. 47,906
16 3912 Mobile Factory,Inc. 46,232
17 4597 Solasia Pharma K.K. 39,787
18 4813 ACCESS CO.,LTD. 37,051
19 9325 PHYZ inc. 35,029
20 3561 CHIKARANOMOTO HOLDINGS Co.,Ltd. 33,984
21 3793 Drecom Co.,Ltd. 33,774
22 6544 JAPAN ELEVATOR SERVICE HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 32,253
23 3962 CHANGE Inc. 28,834
24 6541 GRACE TECHNOLOGY,INC. 28,266
25 7779 CYBERDYNE,INC. 27,434
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JASDAQ Standard

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 3758 Aeria Inc. 126,448

2 4288 Asgent,Inc. 51,841

3 6425 Universal Entertainment Corporation 42,381

4 6258 HIRATA Corporation 30,728

5 2706 BROCCOLI Co.,Ltd. 28,450

6 3562 No.1 Co.,Ltd 25,252

7 4849 en-japan inc. 18,879

8 8704 TRADERS HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 18,239

9 2782 Seria Co.,Ltd. 18,172

10 3968 Segue Group Co.,Ltd. 16,814

11 6890 Ferrotec Corporation 16,538

12 6542 Founder's Consultants Holdings Inc. 16,152

13 4293 SEPTENI HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 13,863

14 3264 Ascot Corp. 12,569

15 2362 YUMESHIN HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 12,510

16 2138 CROOZ,Inc. 12,419

17 7192 Mortgage Service Japan Limited 12,167

18 6324 Harmonic Drive Systems Inc. 11,988

19 9758 JAPAN SYSTEMS CO.,LTD. 11,691

20 2702 McDonald's Holdings Company(Japan),Ltd. 11,460

21 7612 Nuts Inc. 11,195

22 2656 Vector Inc. 11,145

23 4918 IVY COSMETICS CORPORATION 10,660

24 3791 IG Port,Inc. 10,312

25 4842 USEN CORPORATION 10,069

JASDAQ Growth

Rank Code Issue Trading Value

\ mil.

1 2388 Wedge Holdings CO.,LTD. 49,698

2 4576 D.Western Therapeutics Institute, Inc. 8,768

3 7777 3-D Matrix,Ltd. 6,077

4 2425 Care Service Co.,Ltd. 5,996
5 7776 CellSeed Inc. 5,023
6 4570 Immuno-Biological Laboratories Co.,Ltd. 5,021
7 4978 ReproCELL Incorporated 3,658
8 3777 GEONEXT Corporation 3,505
9 4572 Carna Biosciences,Inc. 2,620
10 7774 Japan Tissue Engineering Co., Ltd. 2,325
11 4582 SymBio Pharmaceuticals Limited 2,157
12 4764 DIGITAL DESIGN Co.,Ltd. 1,870
13 2321 Softfront Holdings 1,800
14 3625 Techfirm Holdings Inc. 1,796
15 3854 I'LL INC 1,539
16 4833 PADO Corporation 1,368
17 4579 RaQualia Pharma Inc. 1,363
18 3807 FISCO Ltd. 1,192
19 2195 AMITA HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 1,171
20 3842 Nextgen,Inc. 1,089
21 9385 SHOEI CORPORATION 881
22 3814 Alphax Food System Co.,LTD 769
23 3832 T&C MEDICAL SCIENCE,INC. 749
24 4316 BeMap,Inc. 502
25 3042 SecuAvail Inc. 350
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